
Préc V 20" V 10"
Gongs 

20"

Gongs 

10"
TOTAL

mou

ches

RANG

SCRATCH

10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 3 9 8 8 7 6 10 6 5 5 3 1 1 PIRRIE Christian KMC Pist 9 MM 75 38 21 50 30 214 0 7

9 9 9 7 6 6 5 4 4 9 9 7 6 5 8 8 7 6 5 1 2 1 2 CALONNE Rudolph KMC Pist 22 LR 59 36 34 10 20 159 0 11

10* 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 10 9 9 9 8 10* 10 9 8 8 7 7 1 3 LOYAL Fred CSANC Pist 38 83 45 45 70 70 313 2 2

9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 1 10 8 8 8 7 9 9 7 5 3 1 4 CLAPIER Philippe KMC Pist 9 MM 62 41 25 50 30 208 0 8

10* 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 8 6 10 6 1 5 KEM SENG Bruno SCP Pist 9 MM 78 43 33 100 60 314 1 1

10* 10* 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 9 9 8 8 7 4 2 1 6 EVESQUE Fabien KMC Pist 9 MM 85 12 41 40 20 198 2 9
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KAVI MAGA CLUB              TAR du 07 déc 2019              SAISIE GENERALE

Vitesse 20" Vitesse 10"
Nb 

Gongs 

20"

Nb 

Gongs 

10"

TOTAL DES POINTS

10* = 10 mouche 10* = 10 mouche 10* = 10 mouche

S

E

R

I

E

Précision

10* 10* 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 9 9 8 8 7 4 2 1 6 EVESQUE Fabien KMC Pist 9 MM 85 12 41 40 20 198 2 9

9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 6 1 7 MOREZZI Alessandro KMC Pist 9 MM 62 44 30 40 60 236 0 5

8 7 7 7 7 7 4 6 6 6 9 8 8 7 5 10 10 8 7 5 5 6 1 8 WOLF Peter CSANC Pist 9 MM 65 37 40 50 60 252 0 4

10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 9 6 6 9 7 7 7 4 2 1 9 BOURDIL Bernard ANTC Pist 9 MM 72 21 30 40 20 183 0 10

10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 1 10 CANNELLA Fred KMC Pist 9 MM 82 44 44 80 60 310 0 3

10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 4 8 8 7 7 6 10* 10 9 9 8 4 2 2 6 VARELA Laure KMC Pist 22 LR 80 36 46 40 20 222 1 6

10 6 5 5 4 4 4 2 7 6 8 1 2 2 8 LOUIS Michel KMC Pist 22 LR 40 13 8 10 20 91 0 13

9 9 9 8 6 5 4 1 1 9 8 6 9 9 8 6 2 1 2 10 MAUBOUSSUN Jacques KMC Pist 22 LR 52 23 32 20 10 137 0 12



SERIE POSTE NOM ARME CALIBRE RANG Préc V 20" V 10"
Gongs 

20"

Gongs 

10"

mou

ches
TOTAL

1 5 KEM SENG Bruno SCP Pist 9 MM 1 78 43 33 100 60 1 314

1 3 LOYAL Fred CSANC Pist 38 2 83 45 45 70 70 2 313

1 10 CANNELLA Fred KMC Pist 9 MM 3 82 44 44 80 60 0 310

1 8 WOLF Peter CSANC Pist 9 MM 4 65 37 40 50 60 0 252

1 7 MOREZZI Alessandro KMC Pist 9 MM 5 62 44 30 40 60 0 236

1 1 PIRRIE Christian KMC Pist 9 MM 6 75 38 21 50 30 0 214

1 4 CLAPIER Philippe KMC Pist 9 MM 7 62 41 25 50 30 0 208

1 6 EVESQUE Fabien KMC Pist 9 MM 8 85 12 41 40 20 2 198

TOTAL DES POINTS

KMC - TAR du 07 déc 2019                           CLASSEMENT GROS CALIBRES

1 6 EVESQUE Fabien KMC Pist 9 MM 8 85 12 41 40 20 2 198

1 9 BOURDIL Bernard ANTC Pist 9 MM 9 72 21 30 40 20 0 183

SERIE POSTE NOM ARME CALIBRE RANG Préc V 20" V 10"
Gongs 

20"

Gongs 

10"

mou

ches
TOTAL

2 6 VARELA Laure KMC Pist 22 LR 1 80 36 46 40 20 1 222

1 2 CALONNE Rudolph KMC Pist 22 LR 2 59 36 34 10 20 0 159

2 10 MAUBOUSSUN Jacques KMC Pist 22 LR 3 52 23 32 20 10 0 137

2 8 LOUIS Michel KMC Pist 22 LR 4 40 13 8 10 20 0 91

TOTAL DES POINTS

KMC - TAR du 07 déc 2019                                       CLASSEMENT 22LR


